HE POWER OF COLLABORATION



Managing Epilepsy Well Network

COMMUNITY OF PRACTICE



Case Western Reserve University Emory University New York University University of Arizona University of Washington

3 **PARTNERS**

American Epilepsy Society Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC) **Epilepsy Foundation**



ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

Dartmouth College University of Texas

Self-Management Programs Developed (2007 - 2021)

PROGRAMS DEVELOPED

EFFECTIVE

PROMISING

INCONCLUSIVE

HOBSCOTCH MINDSET **PACES PEARLS** Project UPLIFT TIME (English, Spanish)

(English, Spanish) **SMART** WebEase

PAUSE

FOCUS YESS!

Public Health Science Impact (2014 - 2021)

ARTICLES PUBLISHED

in peer-reviewed journals

PRESENTATIONS, **ABSTRACTS & POSTERS**

presented at professional meetings

1 st

EPILEPSY SELF-MANAGEMENT INTEGRATED DATABASE

14 research studies included

Public Health Practice Impact (2014 - 2021)



COMMUNITY

Epilepsy Foundation Washington • Morehouse Epilepsy Community Advisory Board • Epilepsy Association Cleveland • Epilepsy Foundation of Central & South Texas • Epilepsy Foundation New England • Epilepsy Foundation of Metropolitan New York • Epilepsy Foundation of Greater Chicago • Epilepsy Foundation of Minnesota • Pleasant Grove Baptist Church • Angels of Epilepsy • Epilepsy Foundation of Mindeson • United Waye Big Miller Grove Baptist Church • Epilepsy • Epilepsy Foundation of Texas • Epilepsy Foundation of Georgia

FACILITATORS 270+ TRAINED

COLLABORATING ORGANIZATIONS

CLINICAL/ACADEMIC

VAPSHCS Epilepsy Center of Excellence ●Georgia Clinical and Translational Science Alliance National and Scientific Research Center of South America •American Academy of Neurology-University of Texas School of Public Health•
Banner University Medical Center•Kessler Foundation•
University of Illinois Hospital•NYU Comprehensive Epilespy
Center•Rancho Los Amigos National Rehabilitation Center•
Morehouse School of Medicine



STATE/REGIONAL

Cuyahoga County Addiction and Mental Health Services (ADAMHS) Board Texas Department of State Health Services New Hampshire Division of Public Health Services





